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Kampionati i Kosoves 50m 2022
Mitrovice, 30. - 31.8.2022

Event 2 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
30.8.2022 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

F

1. QOQAJ, Ron 13 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 39.62 147
2. DOBROSHI, Lis 12 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 40.25 140
3. ZUBI, Ammar 15 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 57.94 47
4. VUICI, Mert 15 Sc O2 Prizreni 1:00.59 41
5. DRESHAJ, Engji 13 SC Zenit Sport Academy 1:14.31 22
6. MISIMI, Jon 15 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:32.62 11

E

1. MAKOLLI, Arif 10 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 33.13 251
2. HASANI, Rinor 10 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 36.49 188
3. CITAKU, Anik 11 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 38.00 166
4. GELA, Akil 10 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 38.16 164
5. VITIJA, Anes 11 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 39.63 146
6. SMAJLI, Ogren 11 SC Zenit Sport Academy 44.19 105

DSQ JERLIU, Yll 11 Sc Fushe Kosova 39.69

D

1. MEHA, Bledion 08 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 29.33 362
2. SELMANI, Jonid 09 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 33.77 237
3. ZEKA, Joni 09 Sc Peja Peje 34.25 227
4. SELMANI, Erion 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 35.72 200
5. MAKOLLI, Jon 09 SC Zenit Sport Academy 35.97 196
6. MEHMETAJ, Olti 08 ONIX 37.60 171
7. HAXHIU, Dimal 09 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 43.71 109

C

1. IDRIZI, Argin 06 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 29.62 351
2. HASANI, Drin 07 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 31.81 284
3. ZENELI, Drin 06 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 32.00 279
4. REQICA, Dion 06 SC Zenit Sport Academy 37.28 176
5. KASTRATI, Gent 07 Sc O2 Prizreni 45.15 99

B

1. MUJA, Martin 04 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 26.06 516
2. HYSENI, Den 05 SC Zenit Sport Academy 26.95 467
3. ILAZI, Edi 05 KOS 27.44 442
4. DRESHAJ, Orges 04 SC Zenit Sport Academy 29.44 358
5. SHATRI, Agonis 05 ONIX 30.31 328
6. ZENELI, Adi 05 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 32.66 262
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Kampionati i Kosoves 50m 2022
Mitrovice, 30. - 31.8.2022

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle

Open

1. MUJA, Martin 04 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 26.06 516
2. HYSENI, Den 05 SC Zenit Sport Academy 26.95 467
3. ILAZI, Edi 05 KOS 27.44 442
4. LLAPASHTICA, Endrit 03 SC Zenit Sport Academy 27.81 425
5. PALOJA, Ledi 99 SC Zenit Sport Academy 28.46 396
6. MEHA, Bledion 08 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 29.33 362
7. DRESHAJ, Orges 04 SC Zenit Sport Academy 29.44 358
8. IDRIZI, Argin 06 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 29.62 351
9. SHATRI, Agonis 05 ONIX 30.31 328

10. HASANI, Drin 07 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 31.81 284
11. ZENELI, Drin 06 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 32.00 279
12. SMAJLI, Elt 03 SC Zenit Sport Academy 32.06 277
13. ZENELI, Adi 05 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 32.66 262
14. MAKOLLI, Arif 10 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 33.13 251
15. SELMANI, Jonid 09 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 33.77 237
16. ZEKA, Joni 09 Sc Peja Peje 34.25 227
17. SELMANI, Erion 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 35.72 200
18. MAKOLLI, Jon 09 SC Zenit Sport Academy 35.97 196
19. HASANI, Rinor 10 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 36.49 188
20. REQICA, Dion 06 SC Zenit Sport Academy 37.28 176
21. MEHMETAJ, Olti 08 ONIX 37.60 171
22. CITAKU, Anik 11 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 38.00 166
23. GELA, Akil 10 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 38.16 164
24. ZEKA, Elmer Sc Peja Peje 38.25 163
25. QOQAJ, Ron 13 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 39.62 147
26. VITIJA, Anes 11 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 39.63 146
27. DOBROSHI, Lis 12 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 40.25 140
28. HAXHIU, Dimal 09 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 43.71 109
29. SMAJLI, Ogren 11 SC Zenit Sport Academy 44.19 105
30. KASTRATI, Gent 07 Sc O2 Prizreni 45.15 99
31. ZUBI, Ammar 15 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 57.94 47
32. VUICI, Mert 15 Sc O2 Prizreni 1:00.59 41
33. DRESHAJ, Engji 13 SC Zenit Sport Academy 1:14.31 22
34. MISIMI, Jon 15 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:32.62 11

DSQ JERLIU, Yll 11 Sc Fushe Kosova 39.69


